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Lap B% Laptime s1 S2 Lap 237 Laptime s1

(8) =& X

1 11:50:12.728 49.527 25.185 24.342
2 11:51:01.663 48.935 24.556 24.379
3 11:51:51.638 49.975 24.597 25.378
4 11:52:40.460 48.822 24.542 24.280
5 11:53:29.453 48.993 24.494 24.499
p6 11:54:23.802 54.349 24.962
(10) 8 F%
1 11:47:43.041 49.712 24.775 24.937
2 11:48:32.464 49.423 24.768 24.655
3 11:49:21.986 49.522 24.739 24.783
4 11:50:11.368 49.382 24.731 24.651
5 11:51:00.591 49.223 24.665 24.558
6 11:51:49.832 49.241 24.668 24.573
7 11:52:39.218 49.386 24.760 24.626
8 11:53:28.631 49.413 24.806 24.607
9 11:54:18.188 49.557 24.873 24.684
10 11:55:07.604 49.416 24.787 24.629
pi1l 11:56:03.423 55.819 24.819
(7) BF #8
1 11:46:50.646 50.579 25.219 25.360
2 11:47:41.791 51.145 26.101 25.044
3 11:48:31.563 49.772 24.959 24.813
4 11:49:21.546 49.983 24.854 25.129
5 11:50:11.197 49.651 24.914 24.737
6 11:51:01.150 49.953 25.220 24.733
7 11:51:52.043 50.893 24.959 25.934
8 11:52:41.423 49.380 24.784 24.596
9 11:53:30.984 49.561 24.909 24.652
p10 11:54:24.936 53.952 24.946
11 11:56:44.348 2:19.412 26.902
12 11:57:34.564 50.216 25.464 24.752
(22) HAD B2
1 11:49:25.913 49.787 25.182 24.605
2 11:50:15.513 49.600 24.969 24.631
3 11:51:05.131 49.618 24.927 24.691
4 11:51:54.684 49.553 24.986 24.567
5 11:52:44.165 49.481 24.882 24.599
6 11:53:33.684 49.519 24.931 24.588
7 11:54:23.293 49.609 25.015 24.594
8 11:55:12.954 49.661 25.006 24.655
9 11:56:02.579 49.625 24.987 24.638
10 11:56:52.291 49.712 25.013 24.699
pll 11:57:50.564 58.273 25.128
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